
University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

Result of 56th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Youth Festival (Selection
Round): 2023-24

Name of the Zone: Mumbai-I

Sr.
No. Section Event Rank

Name of
the

College
Name of the
Participant

Class and Roll No.
of the Participant Points

1 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo FIRST RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Ghare Sakshi
Santosh S.Y.B.A./2101 3

2 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo

SECOND
RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Karulkar Ameya SY BMS/198 2

3 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo THIRD RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Salvi Vedant
Prakash FYBA/1000 1

4 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Venkatramani
Shrinidhi T.Y.B.A./0000 0

5 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Percussion]
Solo: Taalvadya

FIRST RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Hajare Yash
Sharad F.Y.B.SC./1390 3

6 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Percussion]
Solo: Taalvadya

SECOND
RANK

Kirti M.
Dongursee
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Dadar

Kapse Gagan
Shankar S.Y.B.A.F/24 2

7 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Percussion]
Solo: Taalvadya

CONSOLATION

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Kushte Sushil Sujit F.Y.B.SC/0000 0
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8 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Non-Percussion]
Solo: Swarvadya

FIRST RANK
Wilson
College,
Chowpatty,
Charni Road

Panvalkar Ajay
Ganesh S.Y.B.A./10 3

9 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Non-Percussion]
Solo: Swarvadya

SECOND
RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Jain Aashna TYBAS/13 2

10 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Non-Percussion]
Solo: Swarvadya

THIRD RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Pednekar Achal
Vinay SYBCOM/10000 1

11 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Karulkar Ameya SY BMS/198 3

12 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo

SECOND
RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Salvi Vedant
Prakash FYBA/1000 2

13 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo THIRD RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Ghare Sakshi
Santosh S.Y.B.A./2101 1

14 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Chavan Amol
Vishwas T.Y.B.A./3453 0
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15 Music Indian Group
Song FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Bhat Sanika TYBCOM/501 6

Jain Aashna TYBAS/13 -

Karulkar Ameya SY BMS/198 -

Kshirsagar Radhika SYBCOM/712 -

More Vedant SYBCOM/150 -

Shenoy Omkar TYBCOM/378 -

16 Music Indian Group
Song

SECOND
RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Barve Abhishek T.Y.B.A/3652 4

Bhagvat Kalyani
Vinayak F.Y.B.A/0000 -

Chavan Amol
Vishwas T.Y.B.A./3453 -

Joshi Priyanka
Yogesh S.Y.B.A./ 2527 -

Koyande Muktee
Sachitanand F.Y.B.A/0000 -

Nayak Maitreyi F.Y.B.A/0000 -

17 Music Indian Group
Song THIRD RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Athavale Shreya
Sachin S.Y.B.SC./2066 2

Ghare Sakshi
Santosh S.Y.B.A./2101 -

Kadam Asmita
Ajay F.Y.B.A./2377 -

Nare Swayam
Sankalp T.Y.B.M.S./7107 -

Parab Sahil Rajesh T.Y.B.A./1164 -
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Pawar Aditi Dinesh T.Y.B.A./1224 -

18 Music Western Group
Song FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Bhat Sanika TYBCOM/501 6

Jain Aashna TYBAS/13 -

Karulkar Ameya SY BMS/198 -

Kshirsagar Radhika SYBCOM/712 -

More Vedant SYBCOM/150 -

Shenoy Omkar TYBCOM/378 -

19 Music Western Group
Song

SECOND
RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Athavale Shreya
Sachin S.Y.B.SC./2066 4

Kadam Asmita
Ajay F.Y.B.A./2377 -

Nare Swayam
Sankalp T.Y.B.M.S./7107 -

Parab Sahil Rajesh T.Y.B.A./1164 -

Pawar Aditi Dinesh T.Y.B.A./1224 -

20 Music Western Group
Song THIRD RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Bapat Aabha T.Y.B.SC./7301 2

Biswas Sampoorna S.Y.B.SC./6201 -

Lade Krushna
Vikram F.Y.B.SC/0000 -

Rahane Aarya
Yogesh S.Y.B.A./2364 -
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21 Music Western Vocal
Solo FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Jain Aashna TYBAS/13 3

22 Music Western Vocal
Solo

SECOND
RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Margaj Anushka
Ganesh F.Y.B.SC/0000 2

23 Music Western Vocal
Solo THIRD RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Pai Srishti Anand T.Y.B.A./1308 1

24 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Kataria Mayank
Mukesh TYBCOM/199 3

25 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

SECOND
RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Rao Ojas Murlidhar F.Y.B.A./0000 2

26 Music Natyasangeet
Vocal Solo FIRST RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Chavan Amol
Vishwas T.Y.B.A./3453 3

27 Music Natyasangeet
Vocal Solo

SECOND
RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Karulkar Ameya SY BMS/198 2
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28 Music Natyasangeet
Vocal Solo THIRD RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Ghare Sakshi
Santosh S.Y.B.A./2101 1

29 Dance Indian Classical
Dance FIRST RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Siddhaye Riya
Ninad T.Y.B.A./A-1071 3

30 Dance Indian Classical
Dance

SECOND
RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

More Riya
Dhananjay S.Y.B.M.S/88 2

31 Dance Indian Classical
Dance THIRD RANK

Jai Hind
College,
Basantsing
Institute of
Science and
J.T. Lalvani
College of
Commerce,
Churchgate

Puntambekar
Tanishka TY.BAF /49 1

32 Dance Indian Classical
Dance CONSOLATION

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Shinde Rutuja
Santosh TYBA/9430 0

33 Dance Indian Folk
Dance FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Amberkar Sakshi
Hemchandra SYBCOM/5 6

Borge Harshada
Ankush SYBCOM/505 -

Hule Sawli
Ramkrishna SYBCOM/140 -

Kakade Shivani
Sanjay TYBCOM/252 -
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Karulkar Ameya SY BMS/198 -

Kataria Mayank
Mukesh TYBCOM/199 -

Kocharekar Shreya
Vinayak TYBCOM/513 -

More Riya
Dhananjay S.Y.B.M.S/88 -

Rachalwar Diya
Vijay SYBMS/48 -

Shetty Tanishka
Sunil TYBCOM/170 -

34 Dance Indian Folk
Dance

SECOND
RANK

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science,
New Marine
Lines

Gawankar Arya
Shashank F.Y.BSC/39 4

Gujja Navita
Parshuram M.SC I/00 -

Kamble Sanika
Sanjay

SPORTS
NUTRITION/05 -

Khan Sadiya Saeed
ahmed S.Y.BSC/55 -

Mistry Shreya
Kamlesh M.SC I/6 -

Patil Sanika Uday M.SC I/9 -

Pawar Apeksha
Sandesh M.SC I/00 -

Rathod Het
Jitendra T.Y.BSC/18 -

Shaikh Aayesha
Aziz T.Y.BSC/21 -

Thakur Rui Devdas S.Y.BSC/115 -
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35 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD RANK

K.P.B.
Hinduja
College of
Commerce,
Charni Road

Bandivadekar
Sharvari SYBBI/2 2

Damania Maitri
Bharat TYBAF/23 -

Gadaballi Kaushika
Sataling TYBTM/04 -

Gupta Shraddha
Kamlesh TYBBI/15 -

Indap Aarya
Ganesh SYBBI/15 -

Jain Heer TYBCOM/441 -

Jain Viddhi
Hasmukh TYBFM/28 -

Patel Disha Bharat TYBCOM/843 -

Rana Sejal SYBCOM/870 -

Sawant Vaishnavi
Jagdish SYBCOM/80 -

36 Dance Indian Folk
Dance CONSOLATION

Sant Gadge
Maharaj
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Girgaon

Bholebhavi Shruti
Dilip S.Y.BCOM/38 0

Jaiswar Pooja
Avdeh S.Y.BMS/11 -

Koli Chhandini
Jagdish FY.BCOM/36 -

Nandlal Nandini
Varma FY.BCOM/44 -

Nirmal Aman
Suresh S.Y.BMS/03 -

Pawar Khushi
Manoj S.Y.BCOM/103 -
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Singh Sakshi
Bharat S.Y.BMS/14 -

Sodhe Neelam
Shivnath T.Y.BCOM/48 -

Talekari Priyanka
Prakash S.Y.BCOM/32 -

Yadav Mamta
Umesh F.Y.BCOM/5 -

37 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi) FIRST RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Mhaskar Sanika
Monoj T.Y.B.A./1110 3

38 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Social Work,
New Marine
Lines

Nemane Abhishek
Santosh MSW PART 1/- 2

39 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi) THIRD RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Deshmukh Aditya
Ashokrao T.Y.B.A.CM/9704 1

40 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi) CONSOLATION

Adv.
Balasaheb
Apte College
of Law,
Dadar

Prabhudesai
Vaishnavi FIFTH YEAR/91 0
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41 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Hindi or
English)

FIRST RANK

Hazarimal
Somani
College of
Arts and
Science and
Jayaramdas
Patel College
of
Commerce
and
Management
Studies,
Girgaon
Chowpatty
(Bhavan's
College,
Chowpatty)

Bhoite Veda
Santosh T.Y.B.A./- 3

42 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Hindi or
English)

SECOND
RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Thakur Dhananjay S.Y.B.COM/646 2

43 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Hindi or
English)

THIRD RANK

Jai Hind
College,
Basantsing
Institute of
Science and
J.T. Lalvani
College of
Commerce,
Churchgate

Mondal Riya
Niranjan TY.BA/64 1

44 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Hindi or
English)

CONSOLATION

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science,
New Marine
Lines

Palak Sanghavi
Amrish T.Y.BSC/13 0

45 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Hindi or
English)

CONSOLATION

K.P.B.
Hinduja
College of
Commerce,
Charni Road

Raut Omkar
Santosh T.Y.B.COM/70 0
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46 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Hindi or
English)

CONSOLATION

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Vaidya Soham T.Y.B.COM./2093 0

47 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Hindi or
English)

CONSOLATION

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Patel Nilakshi
Subhash M.SC.PART 2/236 0

48 Literary Debate Group A
(Marathi) FIRST RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Deshmukh Aditya
Ashokrao T.Y.B.A.CM/9704 6

Limaye Madhura
Sandeep T.Y.B.A/3284 -

49 Literary Debate Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Adv.
Balasaheb
Apte College
of Law,
Dadar

Kulkarni Srushti 4TH BLS LLB/52 4

Prabhudesai
Vaishnavi FIFTH YEAR/91 -

50 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

FIRST RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Anand Riya S.Y.B.A./2136 6

Thatte Vaishnavi
Swanand T.Y.B.A./1202 -

51 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

FIRST RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Olassayil Joel Jiji S.Y.B.SC/6719 6

Patel Nilakshi
Subhash M.SC.PART 2/236 -
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52 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

SECOND
RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Chavan Smarni TYBCOM/214 4

Shivaramakrishnan
Arjun FYBCOM/23 -

Thakur Dhananjay S.Y.B.COM/646 -

Thakur Dhananjay S.Y.B.COM/646 -

53 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

THIRD RANK
Wilson
College,
Chowpatty,
Charni Road

Tiwari Manas T.Y.B.A./288 2

Urade Tanishka T.Y.B.A./67 -

54 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

CONSOLATION

Lala Lajpat
Rai College
of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Mahalaxmi

Malhotra Ishaan T Y.BMS/212201054 0

Mascarenhas
Ohanna Nery T.Y.B.M.S/212201143 -

55 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

CONSOLATION

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science,
New Marine
Lines

vatwani Anjali
Laxman M.SC I/19 0

Palak Sanghavi
Amrish T.Y.BSC/13 -

56 Literary Quiz FIRST RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Desai Siddhant T.Y.B.A.CM/9502 6

Kadam Kartik
Jayant M.SC.PART 1/0000 -

Talewar Jay Vijay T.Y.B.A/3545 -
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57 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Prabhu Vaishnavi
Achyut SYBAMMC/231029 3

58 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Kadam Saee
Santosh F.Y.B.A./00 2

59 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD RANK

Dr. T.K. Tope
Arts and
Commerce
Night
(Senior)
College,
Parel

Hule Prajyot
Shrikant M.COM PART I /00 1

60 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Gundaye Tanvi
Deepak M.SC. PART II/003 0

61 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Prin. K.M.
Kundnani
College of
Pharmacy,
Colaba

Sakpal Bhavika
Vinayak TY BPHARM/51 0

62 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

FIRST RANK

Rachana
Sansad
College of
Applied Art
and Craft,
Prabhadevi

Parab Suhaan
Sagar S.Y.B.F.A/36 3

63 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

SECOND
RANK

Lala Lajpat
Rai College
of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Mahalaxmi

Bane Chaitali
Tushar T.Y.B.COM/23248215 2
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64 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

THIRD RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Sawant Durva M A.PSYC PART
2/1022 1

65 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

CONSOLATION

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Apte Mukta
Vinayak TYBCOM/618 0

66 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

CONSOLATION

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science,
New Marine
Lines

Shah Dhvinal
Darshan M.SC II/15 0

67 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Apte Mukta
Vinayak TYBCOM/618 6

Salvi Samruddhi
Vinayak TYBCOM/372 -

68 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Kirti M.
Dongursee
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Dadar

Chougule Riddhi
Kiran SYBSCIT/17 4

Dhamnaskar Kunal
Santosh SYBA/2312259 -

Javir Mayuresh
Nana TYBMM/16 -

Kadam Aryan
Umesh S.Y.B.M.M/16 -

Kambli Tanvi
Jagdish FYBMM/2391028 -
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Kariwadekar
Utkarsh Ajay SYBSCIT/2382118 -

Khedekar Omkar
Ganesh SYBMM/20 -

Mhamunkar
Harshal Vilas T.Y.B.M.M/29 -

Sumbhe Meghan
Manohar FYBMM/2391049 -

69 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Adhav Aarya Anil SYBCOM/10 2

Bhange Snehal
Rajendra SYBA/9 -

Chavan Sahil
Vinod FYBAMMC/2 -

Dalvi Kartiki Manoj FYBA/5 -

Kadu Shraddha
Sadanand FYBA/2 -

Lambe Namostu
Sudhir SYBAMMC/231018 -

Narkar Parth
Pramod FYBAMMC/3 -

Patil Swapnil
Bhimrao TYBCOM/13 -

Pawar Snehali
Subhash SYBA/6 -

70 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Agawane Diksha
Sukhdev TYBCOM/495 6

Apte Mukta
Vinayak TYBCOM/618 -
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Kadam Jui Umesh TYBCOM/423 -

More Reena
Snehal SYBCOM/694 -

Parab Sarthak
Keshav TYBCOM/79 -

Rachalwar Diya
Vijay SYBMS/48 -

Salvi Samruddhi
Vinayak TYBCOM/372 -

Waghe Mayur SYBCOM/466 -

Walam Siddhesh
Sevak SYBCOM/471 -

71 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Adhav Aarya Anil SYBCOM/10 4

Atugade Aryash
Asok FYBAMMC/4 -

Bhange Snehal
Rajendra SYBA/9 -

Chavan Sahil
Vinod FYBAMMC/2 -

Dalvi Kartiki Manoj FYBA/5 -

Kadu Shraddha
Sadanand FYBA/2 -

Narkar Parth
Pramod FYBAMMC/3 -

Patil Swapnil
Bhimrao TYBCOM/13 -

Pawar Snehali
Subhash SYBA/6 -



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

Result of 56th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Youth Festival (Selection
Round): 2023-24

Sr.
No. Section Event Rank

Name of
the

College
Name of the
Participant

Class and Roll No.
of the Participant Points

72 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

THIRD RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Adkar Mandar
Mangesh S.Y.B.SC.CS/CS-7002 2

Bhilare Sakshi
Prabhakar F.Y.B.A./1102 -

Gonde Yogesh
Prakash T.Y.B.COM/2031 -

Jadhav Madhura
Manohar F.Y.B.A./2145 -

Lad Vishakha
Suresh T.Y.B.M.S./7057 -

Mayekar Vaishnavi
Shailesh T.Y.B.COM./1034 -

Panchal Aarush
Satish F.Y.B.A./2207 -

Pawar Sai Pratap S.Y.B.A./1179 -

Salunke Shubham
Sanjay F.Y.B.A./1156 -

73 Theatre Skit Group A
(Marathi) FIRST RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Adhav Aarya Anil SYBCOM/10 6

Anivase Ashok
Ramchandra TYBA/13 -

Dabholkar Arjun
Pramod SYBCOM/11 -

Dalvi Kartiki Manoj FYBA/5 -

Lambe Namostu
Sudhir SYBAMMC/231018 -

Patil Swapnil
Bhimrao TYBCOM/13 -
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74 Theatre Skit Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Kirti M.
Dongursee
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Dadar

Bose Uttara Pintu TYBMM/2393039 4

Chougule Riddhi
Kiran SYBSCIT/17 -

Dhamnaskar Kunal
Santosh SYBA/2312259 -

Mhamunkar
Harshal Vilas T.Y.B.M.M/29 -

Morye Smruti
Vishnu MA PART 1/165 -

Shishupal Ishika
Prabhakar T.Y.B.M.M/59 -

75 Theatre Skit Group A
(Marathi) THIRD RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Gaikwad Saurabh TYBCOM/30 2

Jadhav Aditya
Prakash SYBCOM/144 -

Parab Sarthak
Keshav TYBCOM/79 -

Patil Himanshu
Dilip TYBCOM/160 -

Varadkar Vedant SYBCOM/650 -

Walam Siddhesh
Sevak SYBCOM/471 -

76 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

FIRST RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Adhav Aarya Anil SYBCOM/10 6
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Chavan Sahil
Vinod FYBAMMC/2 -

Chavan Sanskar
Santosh TYBA/15 -

Dabholkar Arjun
Pramod SYBCOM/11 -

Lambe Namostu
Sudhir SYBAMMC/231018 -

Patil Swapnil
Bhimrao TYBCOM/13 -

77 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Kirti M.
Dongursee
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Dadar

Indulkar Roshani
Sunil S.Y.B.A/301 4

Kambli Tanvi
Jagdish FYBMM/2391028 -

Khedekar Omkar
Ganesh SYBMM/20 -

Mhamunkar
Harshal Vilas T.Y.B.M.M/29 -

Sangale Rashmi
Santosh TYBMM/93033 -

Sumbhe Meghan
Manohar FYBMM/2391049 -

78 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

THIRD RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Apte Mukta
Vinayak TYBCOM/618 2

Kadam Jui Umesh TYBCOM/423 -

Parab Sarthak
Keshav TYBCOM/79 -

Patil Himanshu
Dilip TYBCOM/160 -
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Rane Sailee Vilas FYBCOM/565 -

Salvi Samruddhi
Vinayak TYBCOM/372 -

79 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

CONSOLATION

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Adkar Mandar
Mangesh S.Y.B.SC.CS/CS-7002 0

Lad Vishakha
Suresh T.Y.B.M.S./7057 -

Mayekar Vaishnavi
Shailesh T.Y.B.COM./1034 -

Panchal Aarush
Satish F.Y.B.A./2207 -

Pawar Sai Pratap S.Y.B.A./1179 -

Salunke Shubham
Sanjay F.Y.B.A./1156 -

80 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Parab Sarthak
Keshav TYBCOM/79 3

81 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Chavan Sanskar
Santosh TYBA/15 2

82 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD RANK

Kirti M.
Dongursee
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Dadar

Bose Uttara Pintu TYBMM/2393039 1
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83 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Salvi Samruddhi
Vinayak TYBCOM/372 3

84 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

SECOND
RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Patil Swapnil
Bhimrao TYBCOM/13 2

85 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

THIRD RANK

Lala Lajpat
Rai College
of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Mahalaxmi

Shaikh Kaif Kamar T.Y.B.COM/103 1

86 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Shetye Anuprita
Devendra S.Y.B.A./2575 0

87 Theatre Mime FIRST RANK

D.G. Ruparel
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mahim

Bhilare Sakshi
Prabhakar F.Y.B.A./1102 6

Devkar Bhavesh
Hrushikesh S.Y.B.COM/3037 -

Gonde Yogesh
Prakash T.Y.B.COM/2031 -

Kamble Sujal
Sandeep F.Y.B.COM./1102 -

Pawar Sai Pratap S.Y.B.A./1179 -

Salunke Shubham
Sanjay F.Y.B.A./1156 -
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88 Theatre Mime SECOND
RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Kadam Parth
Pramod F.Y.B.M.M./00 4

Kadam Saee
Santosh F.Y.B.A./00 -

Madhav Yash
Surendra T.Y.B.M.M/9706 -

Satpute Onkar
Nitin T.Y.B.A./3851 -

Sawant Durva
Chandrakant TYBA/3565 -

Wagh Chetan
Supdu F.Y.B.M.M/0000 -

89 Theatre Mime THIRD RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Chavan Sanskar
Santosh TYBA/15 2

Dabholkar Arjun
Pramod SYBCOM/11 -

Lambe Namostu
Sudhir SYBAMMC/231018 -

Mungekar Eshan
Prakash SYBA/7 -

Padwal Arnav
Dattatray FYBAMMC/1 -

Patil Swapnil
Bhimrao TYBCOM/13 -

90 Theatre Mimicry FIRST RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Gage Tushar
Madhukar T.Y.B.M.M/9503 3
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91 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting FIRST RANK

Sir J.J.
Institute of
Applied Art,
Fort

Sthool Akash Dilip 3RD YEAR BFA/60 3

92 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting

SECOND
RANK

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Parel

Nandoskar Shruti
Ganpat TYBAMMC/17 2

93 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting THIRD RANK Sir J.J. School

of Art, Fort
Kumbhare Tushar
Prakash T.Y.B.F.A./12 1

94 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting CONSOLATION

Wilson
College,
Chowpatty,
Charni Road

Das Sauptik T.Y.B.SC./14 0

95 Fine Art Collage FIRST RANK

Rachana
Sansad
College of
Applied Art
and Craft,
Prabhadevi

Sherigara Supreet
Sadashiva S.Y.B.F.A/48 3

96 Fine Art Collage SECOND
RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Thorat Sayali
Shivaji S.Y.B.A./2203 2

97 Fine Art Collage THIRD RANK

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science,
New Marine
Lines

Thomas Steena
Sajish S.Y.BSC/118 1

98 Fine Art Poster Making FIRST RANK
Sir J.J.
Institute of
Applied Art,
Fort

Banjara Vinod
Mohan 3RD YEAR BFA/1 3

99 Fine Art Poster Making SECOND
RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Shiralkar Shreya
Rahul M.SC. PART I/0000 2
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100 Fine Art Poster Making CONSOLATION

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Rasal Shrawani TYBCOM/405 0

101 Fine Art Poster Making CONSOLATION

Lala Lajpat
Rai College
of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Mahalaxmi

Nagarkar Gargi
Milind S.Y.B.COM/22234469 0

102 Fine Art Clay Modeling FIRST RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Sonavane Shivam TYBCOM/529 3

103 Fine Art Clay Modeling SECOND
RANK

Wilson
College,
Chowpatty,
Charni Road

Biswas
Soumyadeep TYBA/268 2

104 Fine Art Clay Modeling THIRD RANK

Vidyalankar
School of
Information
Technology,
Wadala

Saggam Pranabh
Pramodkumar

S.Y.B.SC.DATA
SCIENCE/22315A0062 1

105 Fine Art Clay Modeling CONSOLATION

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Thorat Sayali
Shivaji S.Y.B.A./2203 0

106 Fine Art Cartooning FIRST RANK
Sir J.J.
Institute of
Applied Art,
Fort

Bali Samarth
Chandrakant 3RD YEAR BFA/23 3

107 Fine Art Cartooning SECOND
RANK

Ramnarain
Ruia
Autonomous
College,
Matunga

Raut Sanika
Santosh T.Y.B.A./3395 2
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108 Fine Art Cartooning THIRD RANK

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science,
New Marine
Lines

Shetty Advika
Satish T.Y.BSC/27 1

109 Fine Art Rangoli FIRST RANK
Sir J.J.
Institute of
Applied Art,
Fort

Kokare Rohit Raju 3RD YEAR BFA/53 3

110 Fine Art Rangoli SECOND
RANK

Rachana
Sansad
College of
Applied Art
and Craft,
Prabhadevi

Chavan Vedang
Kiran FINAL YEAR BFA/24 2

111 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing FIRST RANK Sir J.J. School

of Art, Fort Soni Khushi S. Y. B. F. A. /10 3

112 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing

SECOND
RANK

Nirmala
Niketan
College of
Home
Science,
New Marine
Lines

Shah Miloni Harish T.Y.BSC/20 2

113 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing

SECOND
RANK

Rachana
Sansad
College of
Applied Art
and Craft,
Prabhadevi

Pachlod Tushar
Sanjay S.Y.B.F.A/33 2

114 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing THIRD RANK

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Matunga

Shete Bhakti SYBMS/52 1

115 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing THIRD RANK

Vidyalankar
School of
Information
Technology,
Wadala

Dongarkar
Hurunnisa
Hasanmiya

S.Y.B.COM. (A & F)
/22305A0052 1
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116 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing CONSOLATION

NKES
College of
Arts,
Commerce &
Science

Dandekar Mehek
Mohd azim FYBMMC/23409 0

117 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing CONSOLATION

Wilson
College,
Chowpatty,
Charni Road

Bhanushali Vidya
Haresh T.Y.B.SC. (IT)/08 0

Sd/-
Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


